平成　　年　　月　　日
株式会社
代表取締役　　　　　　　　　　　　殿
転籍同意書
	転籍先
	1 名　称

（会社名）


	

	
	②所在地
	

	
	③代表者
	

	転籍先における
業務等
	①勤務地
	

	
	②役　職
	

	
	③業務内容
	

	転籍先における
労働条件
	1 賃　金

2 支払日

3 労働時間

4 休憩時間

5 休日休暇

6 その他


	基本給　　　　　　　　
諸手当

　　　

日締め　　　　　　日支払

　　　

	転籍年月日
	年　　　　　月　　　　　日

	備　考
	


上記により転籍することに同意します。
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　住所
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　所属

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　氏名　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　㊞
